Accesorii pentru birou / Notesuri, portofolii si caiete / Portofolii cu fermoar

Impact Aware™ deluxe 300D tech portfolio with
zipper

SKU: TP1P774.39
Categorie: Accesorii pentru birou

This A4 Impact AWARE™ deluxe 300D tech portfolio with zipper adds a little bit of extra
sophistication to your work. Keep your important documents, cards and notes together. Inside the
A4 portfolio you can find a lined 64 gm/2 FSC certified paper notepad containing 20 pages. Inside
there is a 1 phone size pocket, a phone holder, pen loop and 2 business card slots. With AWARE™
tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials. Each portfolio has reused 8 0.5L PET
bottles. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. PVC free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P774.391
#003049 [N TP1P774.395
#585C38 [l TP1P774.397

1.43 KG

Current

XD Collection
black

#3D332B

Paper, rPET

CHN

true

Black

33,5

26

3

33,5x26x3cm
528

658

36,5

28,5

37,5
36,5x28,5x37,5cm
6,6

7.3

10

180

230

6

180 x 230 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

35,3

27,1

33
35,3x27,1x3,3cm

Stock
1992
409
2321



